M Front Facade Treatment Three 2,500,000.00
N Waste Management 400,000.00
O Football Court 1,000,000.00
P IT Component ( 20 Class Room) 2,000,000.00 
Q Bio Park 1,000,000.00

83,650,000.00

Statutory Payment And Professional Fees 14,200,000.00
Unforeseen Expenses 150,000.00

Grand Total 98,000,000.00
 ( Rupees Nine Crore Eighty Lakhs Only)

COST ESTIMATE
CONSTRUCTION OF  NEW BUILDING 

AND  RENOVATION WORKS 
FOR GOVERNMENT  H.S, H.S.S, V.H.S.E 

CHINGELI-KADAKKAL 

കടയ്ക്കൽ ഗവൺമെന്റ് ഹൈസ്‌കൂൾ: 
നാൾവഴികളിലൂടെ

കടയ്ക്കൽ സർവ്വീസ് 
സഹകരണ  ബാങ്കിെൻ്റ
�ബാഞ്ചുകൾ 
കുമ്മിൾ  (0474 2447073)